Waverley Cricket Club 2013

Matches played:
Won:

Drawn:

Lost:
Abandoned

Cancelled
Total number of players used:
Number who batted

Number who bowled:

Team statistics

Runs for: 4752
Runs against: 4756
Highest innings total For: 264 -6

Highest innings total Against: 266 - 4

Lowest innings total For: 133-7
Lowest innings total Against: 84

Highest match aggregate: 509 - 10
Lowest match aggregate: 249 - 18

Player statistics

Most runs: 786
Highest score: 146
Most fifties: 8
Most hundreds 2
Most overs: 148.0
Most wickets: 29
Best bowling: 5/26
Most 5 wicket innings: 1
Most catches: 12

Most stumpings: 6

Overall Summary

27
12
5
8
2

2
38

35
25

For
For

VS
VS

VS
VS

VS
VS

44%
19%
30%
7%

92%
66%

155 wickets
186 wickets

Frensham
Bagshot

Lynchmere
Wood Street

Pirbright
Abinger Hammer

S Brewer

A Wright

S Brewer

A Wright

P Brewer

P Brewer

D Stockwell
A Carmichael
D Stockwell

S Tempest

S Brewer
D Stockwell

S Brewer

@®

VS

VS

30.66
25.57

(excluding abandoned matches)
(excluding abandoned matches)

(excluding abandoned matches)
(excluding abandoned matches)

The Bourne

Hawley



