## **Waverley Cricket Club 2013**

## **Overall Summary**

Matches played: Won: Drawn: Lost: Abandoned		27 12 5 8 2	44% 19% 30% 7%			
Cancelled		2				
Total number of players used: Number who batted Number who bowled:		38 35 25	92% 66%			
Team statistics						
Runs for: Runs against:	4752 4756	For For	155 wickets 186 wickets	@		30.66 25.57
Highest innings total For: Highest innings total Against:	264 - 6 266 - 4	VS VS	Frensham Bagshot			
Lowest innings total For: Lowest innings total Against:	133 - 7 84	VS VS	Lynchmere Wood Street			(excluding abandoned matches) (excluding abandoned matches)
Highest match aggregate: Lowest match aggregate:	509 - 10 249 - 18	VS VS	Pirbright Abinger Hammer			(excluding abandoned matches) (excluding abandoned matches)
Player statistics						
Most runs:	786		S Brewe	r		
Highest score:	146		A Wrigh	ıt	vs	The Bourne
Most fifties:	8		S Brewe	r		
Most hundreds	2		A Wrigh	ıt		
Most overs:	148.0		P Brewe	r		
Most wickets:	29		P Brewe	r		
Best bowling:	5/26		D Stockwel	II	vs	Hawley
Most 5 wicket innings:	1		A Carmichae D Stockwel S Tempes	II		
Most catches:	12		S Brewe D Stockwel			
Most stumpings:	6		S Brewe	r		